Version:202212
Width:36"
Depth:3/4"
Height:42"
DimensionFeatures
715-M36-CB / 715-M36-MB
36" Rohe Rectangular Mirror
Materials
Hardware Material: 201 Stainless Steel
Panels: Plywood
Bevel on Mirror: 1/2"
Visit website for warranty and installation information
36" [914mm]
42"
[1067mm]
36" Rohe Rectangular Mirror
715-M36-CB / 715-M36-MB
Version:202212
Visit website for warranty and installation information
Front View Side View
Top View
35 1/4" [894mm]
41 1/4"
[1047mm]
35 1/4" [894mm]
41 1/4"
[1047mm]
3/4" [19mm]
3/4" [19mm]